
F28 Dried Golden Figs

Product Properties
Confidential and Proprietary 2/24/2017

1/23/2015
Approved Date:

Supersedes:

PROPOSED

Product Name:Product :

847-625-8600
Initials:

Ingredient Statement
Golden Figs, potassium sorbate and sulfur dioxide added as preservatives. Contains sulfites.

Proximate Analysis
3.30

63.87
30.04
1.86
0.93

g
g
g
g
g

Protein
Carbohydrate
Moisture
Ash
Fat

Nutritional Analysis

0.93
0.14

g
g

0.00
0.00

10.00
63.87
9.80

47.92
3.30

g
mg
mg
g
g
g
g

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans. Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Protein

10.00 IU
1.20

162.00
2.03

mg
mg
mg

Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron

100.00 gServing Size
249.00Calories

Product Certifications
.

Certified Kosher Parve by KOF-K

Added Sugars 0.00
Vitamin D 0.00
Potassium 680.00

g
mcg
mg

Our published limits are based on product that has been processed under good agricultural and good manufacturing practices and not on individual product analysis. Raw
agricultural products will contain related foreign material.  Product shall be manufactured and stored in accordance with current good manufacturing practices and conform to

the Federal Food, Drug & Cosmetic Act and its Amendments.  This specification is based on current crop attributes and availability, and is subject to change due to
uncontrollable conditions in source countries.  This information is confidential and disclosure is prohibited without written authorization from Woodland Foods, 3751 Sunset

Ave., Waukegan IL 60087.

This specification represents all package configurations for this product .


