Confidential and Proprietary Product Properties



847-625-8600

Approved Date: 2/24/2017 Supersedes: 1/23/2015

Product: F28 Product Name: Dried Golden Figs

In andiant Statement			
Ingredient Statement Golden Figs, potassium sorbate and sulfur dioxide added as preservatives. Contains sulfites.			
Product Certifications			
Certified Kosher Parve by KOF-K			
Proximate Analysis			
Protein	3.30	g	
Carbohydrate	63.87	g	
Moisture	30.04	g	
Ash	1.86	g	
Fat	0.93	g	
Nutritional Analysis			
Serving Size	100.00	g	
Calories	249.00		
Total Fat	0.93	g	
Saturated Fat	0.14	g	
Trans. Fat	0.00	g	
Cholesterol	0.00	mg	
Sodium	10.00	mg	
Total Carbohydrates	63.87	g	
Dietary Fiber	9.80	g	
Sugars	47.92	g	
Protein	3.30	g	
Vitamin A	10.00	IU	
Vitamin C	1.20	mg	
Calcium	162.00	mg	
Iron	2.03	mg	
Added Sugars	0.00	g	
Vitamin D	0.00	mcg	
Potassium	680.00	mg	

This specification represents all package configurations for this product .